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RECELLIRES

Agreement of Authorization

- TRREBR 4G H o H H

- Starting date of medication Year Month Day

- B
(BHE4)

(EFT)

(A R) F H H

- Patient

(Name of patient)

(Address)

(Date of birth)  Year Month Day

IR EHE PR RS

L RBEZITTIZHE) VT A Sn B R O BRAR & Dk B S 37
{EBE PR R B A N 258 L T2 EH DY, /ﬂ?ﬁ’*%%%*ﬁ HEHICH D FFE RBITHET
STz IR, BET. BENE) 2RI 0720, FiFEHORMEICL > T, BETAHZAT
STEHICREZTV, AP DRITH T oHRORMEZIT D Z LICHELET,
Fo. LRMERICHTED NAR— MO a bt —RRELRLGEITIE, NAR— ik
{ERES IR A ICHR 42 2 & b IFETRIE L £

HIZEAEBEWLET

To: KINKIKESHOUHINKENKOUHOKENKUMIAI

I (patient who has received treatment) authorize KINKIKESHOUHINKENKOU
HOKENKUMIALI or its staff, and its subcontractors to refer and obtain any and all
factual information related to an overseas medical treatment benefit claim(s) filed or to
be filed including date of the treatment, place, and any treatment records and
information from the medical organization in order to verify by submitting the related
application forms.

Also, I agree to submit a photocopy of my passport if it is necessary along verification
process written above.

Signature in the back please



E4H
Signature

BT, WBEEZTIEARAMToTRFEN, 2B, ROGAEIL, BUESE (RADBKKAE
DOEE) . BEHB RN (RARBEREZERANOEE) . EEMRA (RANKELE LTS
B) BEAHLTFI,

Insured person who has received treatment shall sign. However, in the following case,
guardian (insured person is under age), guardian of adult (insured person is adult ward),
heir (insured person is dead) shall sign one’s signature.

(K41)

(LA

(HAD) GE H H

(B & DRIR) SN - BlUMEE - IREMRAN - Toft ( )

X OKREBEEOADHIRIZEZES H2D 3 5 HH T,

(Signature)
(Address)
(Date) Year Month Day
(Relation to the insured) : Self -« Guardian - Heir «  Other

2% This agreement of authorization expires 3 month after the signed date.

ks, EoH, ERIER D DETE DRIEESCEMER L L2 RO ONTSGE . FrEDEH
(CHEFEHAGTRES 220D 0 £,

Also, we might ask you to fill out the formatted documents if countries or regions, and
medical institutions required submitting their format of agreement of authorization or

authorization letter.



Request to Attending Physician
HHEE~DEREN

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
ZOBRNTEEORBRECRMOBFIILETTOT, EHAEZBEVLET,

2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZOBRKITHEYBENTEAL, »0EL LT EI,

3 . One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be
filled out. #A®. £HARE - AlsEIz o2&, ZOFX 1 KBSLETT,

Attending Physician's Statement
2 E A& B MM F

Form A
BRFHA
1. Name of Patient(Last, First) Age(Date of birth) Sex (Male - Female)
BEL FEf(EERB) . . PR

2 . Name of Illness or Injury preferably with the number of International Classification of Diseases
for the use of Health Insurance. (Please refer to the table attached to this form. )
BRA R ORERRAERERSEES
(No. )

3 . Date of first Diagné)sis
w28

4 . Days of Diagnosis and Treatment
TRBA days
5. Type of Treatment
RO
O Hospitalization From / / to / / ( days)
ABE B / / ES) / / ( A )

[0 Outpatient or Home Visit / / . / /
ABESH / / . / /

6 . Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury(in brief)
FER OHEE

7 . Prescription, Operation and any other Treatments(in brief)

WP, FIEOMONE OHE

8 . Was the treatment required as a result of an accidental injury? ——— (I Yes O No
BRIIEFHOBEICLD LD TT D,

" 9. Itemized amounts paid to Hospital and / or Attending Physician : Fill in Form B
ERHERE, FREYECXLEREONR  HBXBI2k3

10 . Name and Address of Attending Physician
18 E D4 AR OMERT
Name Last(4%) First(4) Title(#5)
Address  Home(H %) Phone(&E:%)
Office (Bl /1L 2 HAT) Phone
Date(E ) . . Signature(B24)

Attending Physician(18 24 [E)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

DIRGDES
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Request to Attending Physician
HYUE~DOHFEL

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
ZOBRITBE OBRERROBMOHFILETTOT, EHALBBEVLET,

2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZORKITHEEENRTAL, »OBLLTIEEN,

3. One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be

filled out. FAE. TARE - ABRAEICOE, ZOFXN 1L BBLETT,

ltemized Receipt

I B oM E
Form B
#%B

(1) Fee for Initial Office Visit ¥l 2 £ 8

(2) Fee for Follow-up Office Visit & 2 # 8

(3) Fee for Home Visit = ] S

(4) Fee for Hospital Visit A B & B OBS

(5) Hospitalization A 5 %$

(6) Consultation 2 2= %3

(7) Operation * i %3

(8) Professional Nursing WX EEMES

(9) X-Ray Examinations X 8 B & &S

(10 Laboratory Tests* wOom A 7B * Please fill in the
$ content of the
$ Laboratory Tests.
$ *EREONARETAL K
$ ZE,

(L) Medicines** = E-3 7 ** Please fill in the name
$ and the amount of the
$ prescription of an
$ individual medicine.
$ LT LT B & DIEDLA T
$ EEFRALTWLIES N,

(12 Surgical Dressing a # %3

{13 Anesthetics o3 i 3

(14 Operating room Charge F oIl E B BAS

(t5) The Others(Specify) FoM(EERE L)
$
$
$
8

(16) Total & 8 Unit is

BEEA

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment. i. e, payment for a luxurious room charge.

EE D FRIERE. BRICEEBGRROBOIZERWTITEENY,
Name and Address of Attending Physician

HY = DL AR UMERT
Name Last(%) First(4) Title(55)
Address Home(8 %) Phone(E5)
Office (bR =/ X2 AT Phone
Date(H 11) . . Signature(E4,)

Attending Physician(GH ¥ [E)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

BREDES
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0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

020t

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

Table of International Classification of Diseases for the use of Social Insurance

RRRABRRRRS ER

Certain infectious and parasitic diseases m
RS R U E RIE
lntestingl infectious diseases
A= Ind
0301
Tuberculosis
57
0302
Infections with a predominantly sexual mode
of transmission
FELTHRMGBHRRELDRBEE
v
Viral infections characterized by skin and
mucous membrane Iesions_
BB RUMIEOREESHS I IILARE 0401
Viral hepatitis
4L ARF % 0402
Other viral diseases
ZOMD I IV REE 0403
Mycoses
BE v
Seguelae of infectious and parasitic diseases
BREER U T ERFEDOGER - 5EE 0501
Other infectious and parasitic diseases
T DD BRAE RV FE R 0502
Neoplasms ‘
HEWM
0503
Malignant neoplasm of stomach
BOEMHEY
Malignant neoplasm of colon 0504
OB EY
Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction 0505
and rectum _
BEESKEEBTRRVEROEMHEY
0506
Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic
bile ducts
HFRUFNEEDEETED 0507
Malighant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and
lung VI
SE.REXRUVHOESEFEY
I!Ia_li_gnant neoplasm of breast 0601
HEDERHEY
Malignant neoplasm of uterus 0602
FEOELTEY
Malignant Lymphoma 0603
BB
Leukaemia 0604
=hnkrs
Other Malignant neoplasms 0605
DD EEEEY
Other benign neoplasms and other neoplasms 0606

BUMHENRVZDMDIEY

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming
organs and certain disorders involving the
immune mechanism

mBERCENFZORBLESIZRERBOGE

Anaemias

aim

Other diseases of blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders of the immune mechanism

ZOMOMNBERVENFZFDEBLEVICRERBOEE

Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases

RSB RERURBRE

Disorders of thyroid gland
BRREE

Diabetes mellitus

YR

Other diseases of endocrine, nutrition and metabolism

ZTOMDAESTB, RERVKBIEKE

Mental and behavioural disorders

FRARVTBOESE

Vascular dementia and Unspecified dementia

mERRFFATAOHR

Mental and behavioural disorders due to
psychoactive substance use

BHERAYEERICIIRHRUTHOES

Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional
disorders )

MEXTE., FERREREST RUEBERES

Mood [affective] disorders

[ARFIEE (BS5ORESD)

Neurotic, stress—related and somatoform disorders

MIREMRE, AN AEEEERUSFARRLES

Mental retardation
HMAES (FRHER)

Other psychoses and disorders of action

FDOFEHBEVITEOES

Diseases of the nervous system

HEROES

Parkinson’s disease
N—FDYUIR

Alzheimer's disease

FILINAT—IR

Epilepsy
TADA

Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes

At R o LN 2 OD A O RSB PEAE 1% 2%

Disorders of autonomic nervous system

BEMRROES

Others
ZOMOREROES



0701

0702

0703

0704

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0901

0902

0903

0904

0905

0906

0907

0908

0909

0910

0911

0912

Diseases of the eye and adnexa
IBRUNBROES
Cory;unctivitis

Cataract

BRE

Disorders of refraction and accommodation

B RUVHAHOEE

Other diseases of the eye and adnexa

ZOMDBRVHRFORE

Diseases. of the ear and mastoid process

HRUAKEEDERSE

Otitis externa
NE %

Other disorders of extarnal ear

ZOMONERE

Otitis media
BEX

Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid

FOMOPERUIFELEDES

Disorders of vestibular function

AZT—)LIR

Other diseases of inner ear

ZOMONERE

Other disorders of ear

ZTOMDOERS

Diseases of the circulatory system

RIRBROKE

Hypertensive diseases

= EEDZREE

Ischaemic heart diseases

EmihEE

Other forms of heart disease

ZOMOLEE

Subarachnoid hemorrhage

HIRTFHMm

Intracerebral hemorrhage

it P H

Occulusion of precerebral and Cerebral arteries
N

A

Cerebral arteriosclerosis

s BIAREE L (4E)

Other cerebrovascular diseases

F Do i BIR B

Atherosclerosis

BhAREEAE (SE)

Haemorrhoids

FE

Hypotension

15 M 5E

Other disorders of circulatory system

ZTDMDBIRBROKE

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

Diseases of the respiratory system

PR R DRE

Acute nasopharyngitis [common cold]

St RmEER (M E1EE)

Acute pharyngitis and tonsillitis
SMBHEELRUAKREER

Other acute upper respiratory infections

TOMO R ERIERRE

Pneumonia
fiti 2%

Acute bronchitis and bronchiolitis
AMSEIRRUVAHHESES X

Vasomotor and allergic rhinitis

TLLF—1ER %

Chronic sinusitis

2R SR

Bronchitis, not specified as acute or chronic

SMEXIBHEATRESNEDRER X

Chronic obstructive pulmonary diseases

2 FAE MRS

Asthma
[T

Other diseases of respiratory system

ZDMDOFRFROKE

Diseases of the digestive system

HIEBRROKS

Qental caries
S8k

Gingivitis and periodontal diseases

B PN 2 R UV R R

Other disorders of teeth and supporting structures

ZTDHOERUE DI FEBOES

Gastric anc{ duodenal ‘ulcer
BEABRUAZIEGES
Gastritis and duodenitis

BRRU+ZHEEL

Alcoholic liver disease

7L a— LSRR

Chronic hepatitis, not elsewhere classified

BIERFR (FLaA—ILEDLDER)

Liver cirrhosis

FFEZE (FILa—ILEDLEDZERL)

Other disorders of liver

ZDMOIFERE

Cholelithiasis and_cholecystitis
IERERVBEDS %

Diseases of pancreas

ek B

Other diseases of digestive system

ZOMDHLRFROKES



XTI

1201

1202

1203

X

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

X

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue

RERVETHEBOKE

Infections of the skin and subcutaneous
tissue

RERUE T MO BRAE

Dermatitis and eczema

RERVES

Others
FOMOEBRUKR THEOESE

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and
connective tissue

FERRRUHEEHERORS

Inflammatory polyarthropathies
HEMSHEEHES

Arthrosis
R HAE

Spondylopathies

HHES (FHEZED)

Intervertebral disc disorders.

HEIRES

Cervicobrachial syndrome

FRMRAE 15 BE

Low back pain and sciatica

BRIBAE R UM B 1AE

Other dorsopathies
FOMDERESR

Shoulder lesions

BoGEE(RE)

Disorders of bone density and structure

BOEERUBEDES

Other diseases of skeletal muscles and
connective tissues

ZOMDHBERRRUESEBORE

Diseases of the genitourinary system

BREBERROKE

Glomerular diseases

ARBEERUVERMERE RS

Renal failure

CEES

Urolithiasis

PREBHEEIE

Other diseases of urinary system

FOMORBERDESE

Hyperplasia of prostate
BIILARAB K (E)

Other diseases of male genital organs

ZOMDBEETERDRE

Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders

AREERUHAREDHES

Other disorders of breast and female
genital organs

ABRVZOMD X EETEROEE

XV Pregnancy, chjldbirth and the puerperium
FiR, R UTECLC

1501 Pregnancy with abortive outcome
RE

1502 Edema, proteinuria and hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy, childbirth and
the puerperium

YRR I [ESE 1% 3%

1503 Single spontaneous delivery

HisE RS G

1504  Others
FOMOER, MERUVELL

XVI  Certain conditions originating in the perinatal
period

BERIZRELFE

1601  Disorders related to pregnancy and fetal
growth
HIRRUVHREREICEETIESE

1602  Others
FOMOBEEL I HELI-RBRE

XK Congenital Malformations, deformations and
chromosomal abnormalities

EXAW. EBRURBEKES

1701 Congenital anomalies of heart

DEDERFT

1702  Others
FOMDERFHR. ERRUEBHEER

XV Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified
fEIR. MIERUEERKTR -REREFRR Ciz
SEINEVLD

1800 Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified
IR, MIRRUERBRFR -BEEREMRRE Gz
SEINGLED

XIX  Injury, poisoning and certain other consequences
of external causes

B, PERVEOMONEOEE

1901 Fracture
B

1902 Intracranial damage and internal organ damage

HERBHRURROES

1903 Burns and corrosions

RERUVRER

1904 Poisoning
P

1905 Others
ZOMOEERVZOHDONEDEZE

Important:No.1503 with asterisk is not covered by the
social Insurance.

1503F CXEMZRERBRIIERINELA,



